Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
Catalogue
LED TECHNOLOGY
Line
Electronic Led Power Supplies
FAmily
Led Controllers
Subfamily

Room Temperature (°C): +35
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 50000
Ingress Protection: IP20
1 3,43 €
10 2,86 €
50 2,60 €
300 2,47 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 2
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031015C
Led Power Supply CV AED15-24VLSTB-IP44 24V
15W
ECO Design ERP. 24Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 145 Width (mm): 41 High (mm): 13,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 0.625
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~15
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: NO
1 10,27 €
5 8,52 €
10 7,74 €
100 7,22 €
 G5031020A
Led Power Supply CV AED20-24VIP44-3A-Q3 24V
20W
Integrated relais. Includes anti-fog, dimmer and CTT
sensors for mirrors. Primary and secondary wiring.
Length (mm): 228,2 Width (mm): 126,2 High (mm): 18
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 0.83
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~20
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 85 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: SI
Power factor: 0.85
1 22,02 €
5 18,36 €
10 16,69 €
100 15,60 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 3
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5030030E
Led Power Supply CV AED30-12VLSTB-IP44 12V
30W
ECO Design ERP. 12Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 171 Width (mm): 54 High (mm): 16
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): +40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Ingress Protection: IP44
Dimmable: NO Power factor: 0.9
1 13,56 €
5 11,30 €
10 10,27 €
100 9,59 €
 G5030030G
Led power supply CV AED30-12VIP44-3A 12V 30W
cable and relay
ECO ERP Design. Constant voltage output 12Vdc.
Cabling. Built-in relay
Length (mm): 145 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.9
1 15,57 €
5 12,97 €
10 11,79 €
100 11,02 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 4
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5030030H
Led power supply CV AED30-12VIP44-3B 12V 30W
wired
ECO ERP Design. Constant voltage output 12Vdc.
Cabling.
Length (mm): 145 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.9
1 14,11 €
5 11,75 €
10 10,69 €
100 9,98 €
 G5031030E
Led Power Supply CV AED30-24VLSTB-IP44 24V
30W
ECO Design ERP.24Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 171 Width (mm): 54 High (mm): 16
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 1.25
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Ingress Protection: IP44
Dimmable: NO Power factor: 0.9
1 13,56 €
5 11,30 €
10 10,27 €
100 9,59 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 5
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031030G
Led power supply CV AED30-24VIP44-3A 24V 30W
cable and relay
ECO ERP design. Constant voltage output 24Vdc.
Cabling. Built-in relay.
Length (mm): 145 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 1.25
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.9
1 15,57 €
5 12,97 €
10 11,79 €
100 11,02 €
 G5031030H
Led power supply CV AED30-24V IP44-3B 24V 30W
wired
ECO ERP design. Constant voltage output 24Vdc.
Cabling
Length (mm): 145 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 1.25
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~30
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.9
1 14,11 €
5 11,75 €
10 10,69 €
100 9,98 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 6
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031036
Led Power Supply CV AED36-24VLSTB-UL 24V 36W
24Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 220 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 108~132
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 1.5
Frecuency (Hz): 57~63 Power (W): 0~36
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Dimmable: NO
1 16,93 €
5 15,39 €
10 13,99 €
50 13,08 €
 G5030040B
Led Power Supply CV AED40-12VIP44-3A-Q3 12V
40W
Integrated relais. Includes anti-fog, dimmer and CTT
sensors for mirrors. Primary and secondary wiring.
Length (mm): 228,2 Width (mm): 126,2 High (mm): 18
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 3.33
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~40
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 85 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: SI
Power factor: 0.90
1 25,71 €
5 21,42 €
10 19,47 €
100 18,20 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 7
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5030060C
Led Power Supply CV AED60-12VLSTB-IP44 12V
60W
ECO Design ERP Compliant. 12Vdc constant voltage
output
Length (mm): 238 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 0~5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): +40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Ingress Protection: IP44
Dimmable: NO Power factor: 0.9
1 20,71 €
5 18,82 €
10 17,12 €
50 16,00 €
 G5030060F
Led Power Supply CV AED60-12VIP44-3A-Q3 12V
60W
Integrated relais. Includes anti-fog, dimmer and CTT
sensors for mirrors. Primary and secondary wiring.
Length (mm): 228,2 Width (mm): 126,2 High (mm): 18
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 90 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: SI
Power factor: 0.90
1 33,49 €
5 27,91 €
10 25,38 €
100 23,71 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 8
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5030060G
Led power supply CV AED60-12VIP44-3A 12V 60W
cable and relay
ECO ERP Design. Constant voltage output 12Vdc.
Cabling. Built-in relay
Length (mm): 184 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.90
1 22,62 €
5 18,85 €
10 17,13 €
100 16,02 €
 G5030060H
Led power supply CV AED60-12V IP44-3B 12V 60W
wired
ECO ERP Design. Constant voltage output 12Vdc.
Cabling.
Length (mm): 184 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 12 Intensidad Out (A): 5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 90 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.90
1 21,15 €
5 17,63 €
10 16,03 €
100 14,98 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 9
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031060D
Led Power Supply CV AED60-24VLSTB-IP44 24V
60W
24Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 238 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: NO
Power factor: 0.9
1 20,71 €
5 18,82 €
10 17,12 €
50 16,00 €
 G5031060E
Led Power Supply CV AED60-24VLSTB-UL 24V 60W
24Vdc constant voltage output
Length (mm): 238 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 108~132
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 57~63 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 80 Life (Hours): 30000
Dimmable: NO
1 21,44 €
5 19,49 €
10 17,71 €
50 16,55 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 10
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031060H
Led Power Supply CV AED60-24VIP44-3A-Q3 24V
60W
Integrated relais. Includes anti-fog, dimmer and CTT
sensors for mirrors. Primary and secondary wiring.
Length (mm): 228,2 Width (mm): 126,2 High (mm): 18
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 85 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Dimmable: SI
Power factor: 0.90
1 33,49 €
5 27,91 €
10 25,38 €
100 23,71 €
 G5031060J
Led power supply CV AED60-24VIP44-3A 24V 60W
cable and relay
ECO ERP design. Constant voltage output 24Vdc.
Cabling. Built-in relay.
Length (mm): 184 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5
Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 220~240
Voltage Out (Vdc): 24 Intensidad Out (A): 2.5
Frecuency (Hz): 50~60 Power (W): 0~60
Room Temperature (°C): -20~+40
Critical Temperature (°C): 85 Life (Hours): 30000
Ingress Protection: IP44 Power factor: 0.90
1 22,62 €
5 18,85 €
10 17,13 €
100 16,02 €
Copyright © 2025 Koala Components, S.A. Todos los derechos reservados.
Page 11
Generated on 05 de April de 2025, 06:11
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > Led Controllers
Subfamily
Control led mirrors
Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
 G5031060K
Led power supply CV AED60-24V IP44-3B 24V 60W
wired
ECO ERP design. Constant voltage output 24Vdc.
Cabling.
Length (mm): 184 Width (mm): 55 High (mm): 16,5